
Cloverdale Unified School District
97 School Street, Cloverdale, CA 95425
(707) 894-1920 | Fax: (707) 894-1922
www.cusd.org/ 

Glen Senestraro Superintendent senestrarog@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1993

Kathleen Bunting Executive Assistant buntingk@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1993

Claudia Calderon Payroll Analyst calderonc@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1970

Luis Camacho Barbosa Director of Tech & IS camachol@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1976

Patty Erickson-Mills Chief Business Official millsp@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1999

Michael Garrity Maint Ops & Trans. Director garritym@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1996 x1996

Alyce Hernandez Food Service Director hernandeza@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1912

Nicole Leveille Director of SPED & Student Srv leveillen@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1994

Nicole Odell Director of Curriculum Instruction and Accountability odelln@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1951

Xochitl Pardo-Valdivia Human Resources Manager pardox@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1927

Schools
Cloverdale High School (9-12) 
509 North Cloverdale Boulevard, Cloverdale, CA 95425
(707) 894-1900 | Fax: (707) 894-4804
www.cusd.org/

Martha Gonzalez-Estrada School Secretary II gonzalez-estradam@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1900

Forrest Harper High School Principal harperf@cusd.org 

Lizeth Sanchez-Guerrero Administrative Assistant guerrerol@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1930

Steve Stewart Vice Principal stewarts@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1900 x1919

Jefferson School (K-4) 
315 North Street, Cloverdale, CA 95425
(707) 894-1930 | Fax: (707) 894-1906
www.cusd.org/

Jennifer Craig Administrative Assistant craigj@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1982

Juana Gonzalez Reyes School Secretary II gonzalezj@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1925 x1925

Michelle Holden Elementary School Principal holdenm@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1930 x1983

Johanna Echols-Hansen Continuation High School (9-12, Continuation) 
322 North Washington Street, Cloverdale, CA 95425
(707) 894-1925 | Fax: 894-1922
www.cusd.org/

Same staffing as Cloverdale High School
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Washington School (5-8) 
129 South Washington Street, Cloverdale, CA 95425
(707) 894-1940 | Fax: (707) 894-1946
www.cusd.org/

Araceli Alfaro School Secretary II alfaroa@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1940 x1801

Casey Berry Middle School Asst Principal berryc@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1940 x1959

Shauna Ferdinandson Middle School Principal ferdinandsons@cusd.org 
Heath McNerney Middle School Dean Of Students mcnerneyh@cusd.org 

Daisy Ruvalcaba-Lopez Administrative Assistant lopezd@cusd.org 
(707) 894-1945
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